TSRR22 MASAS

FORNITURE TESSILI

Pattern 963 Pique







Available size: cm
50/50
100/100
120/120
150/150
180/180

inch

20/20
40/40
48/48
60/60
72/72

Altre misure a disposizione in metraggio.
Additional sizes available as meter goods.
Weitere Grofleen als Meterware vorratig.
Dimension supplémentaires disponibles au metre.

Burro 465

Polvere 106

Composition

Finishing

Bleached
weight

100% CO

Mercerized
and optical bleched

215 g/m? + 3%

White 900
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